
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Suvidhaa Infoserve Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  SUVIDHAA 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 

owner? 
No  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

2 8041970
2 

0 0 804197
02 

39.56 8041
9702 

0 804
197
02 

39.56 0 39.56 80419
440 

100 0 0 80402842 

B Public 48928 1228739
88 

0 0 122873
988 

60.44 1228
7398
8 

0 122
873
988 

60.44 0 60.44 25382
445 

20.66   11328493
1 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 48930 2032936
90 

0 0 203293
690 

100 2032
9369
0 

0 203
293
690 

100 0 100 10580
1885 

52.04 0 0 19368777
3 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 2 80419
702 

0 0 804197
02 

39.56 80419
702 

0 804
197
02 

39.56 0 39.56 8041
9440 

100 0 0 80402842 

 Sonal Rajde AFVP
R112
5D 

1 80402
711 

0 0 804027
11 

39.55 80402
711 

0 804
027
11 

39.55 0 39.55 8040
2580 

100 0 0 80402711 

 Paresh Rajde AAA
PR71
38L 

1 16991 0 0 16991 0.01 16991 0 169
91 

0.01 0 0.01 1686
0 

99.2
3 

0 0 131 

 Hemlata 
Arvind 
Thakkar 

AAA
PT69
82A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Deepal 
Rajendra 
Thakkar 

AAFP
T374
7A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Neeta Sharad 
Thakkar 

BSM
PT62
85K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Chetan 
Narsidas 
Kothari 

AAH
PK28
92D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Jayhree Rajde ADM
PR94
86Q 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tanuj Rajde BCTP
R003
4D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Manan Rajde DDK
PR14
60R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Mahesh Rajde AAA
PR68
64K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Raksha 
Chotani 

ABH
PC75
02K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bhavna 
Katria 

ADU
PK47
37D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Paresh 
Jamnadas 
Rajde HUF 

AAH
HR16
79D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Turbo 
Infotech 
Limited 

AAB
CT07
85B 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tanman AAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

Advisory and 
Financial 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

CS46
05B 

 Turbo 
Technologies 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CT21
30K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 2 80419
702 

0 0 804197
02 

39.56 80419
702 

0 804
197
02 

39.56 0 39.56 8041
9440 

100 0 0 80402842 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 2 80419
702 

0 0 804197
02 

39.56 80419
702 

0 804
197
02 

39.56 0 39.56 8041
9440 

100 0 0 80402842 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 



 

 
 

 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 33 10438
297 

0 0 104382
97 

5.13 10438
297 

0 104
382
97 

5.13 0 5.13 6625
000 

63.4
7 

  3813297 

 Vespera Fund 
Limited 

 1 33750
00 

0 0 337500
0 

1.66 33750
00 

0 337
500
0 

1.66 0 1.66 3375
000 

100   0 

 Elara India 
Opportunities 
Fund Limited 

 1 22500
00 

0 0 225000
0 

1.11 22500
00 

0 225
000
0 

1.11 0 1.11 2250
000 

100   0 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

Pension 
Funds 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 33 10438
297 

0 0 104382
97 

5.13 10438
297 

0 104
382
97 

5.13 0 5.13 6625
000 

63.4
7 

  3813297 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  47349 75640
967 

0 0 756409
67 

37.21 75640
967 

0 756
409
67 

37.21 0 37.21 1072
9567 

14.1
8 

  75454788 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 47319 27977
978 

0 0 279779
78 

13.76 27977
978 

0 279
779
78 

13.76 0 13.76 2381
186 

8.51   27791799 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 30 47662
989 

0 0 476629
89 

23.45 47662
989 

0 476
629
89 

23.45 0 23.45 8348
381 

17.5
2 

  47662989 

 Ashok Kumar 
Gupta 

AHA
PG74
92F 

1 41500
09 

0 0 415000
9 

2.04 41500
09 

0 415
000
9 

2.04 0 2.04 4150
000 

100   4150009 

 Prashant ACV 1 22106 0 0 221062 1.09 221060 221 1.09 0 1.09 2125 96.1   2210623 



 

 
 

 

Prahaladray 
Thakar 

PT60
34E 

23 3 23 062
3 

024 3 

 Variniben 
Vishwaskuma
r Patel 

AAD
PP54
57B 

1 38415
00 

0 0 384150
0 

1.89 38415
00 

0 384
150
0 

1.89 0 1.89 0 0   3841500 

 Vishal 
Ajitbhai 
Mehta 

ACA
PM23
67C 

1 78746
67 

0 0 787466
7 

3.87 78746
67 

0 787
466
7 

3.87 0 3.87 0 0   7874667 

 Vishwas 
Ambalal Patel 

AAA
PP37
57F 

1 10059
563 

0 0 100595
63 

4.95 10059
563 

0 100
595
63 

4.95 0 4.95 0 0   10059563 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 1546 36794
724 

0 0 367947
24 

18.1 36794
724 

0 367
947
24 

18.1 0 18.1 8027
878 

21.8
2 

  34016846 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 183 23467
504 

0 0 234675
04 

11.54 23467
504 

0 234
675
04 

11.54 0 11.54 2777
778 

11.8
4 

  20689726 

 Avenues 
Infinite 
Private Ltd 

AAL
CA29
58F 

1 10085
953 

0 0 100859
53 

4.96 10085
953 

0 100
859
53 

4.96 0 4.96 0 0   10085953 

 L7 Hitech 
Private 
Limited 

AAC
CL71
30P 

1 71357
52 

0 0 713575
2 

3.51 71357
52 

0 713
575
2 

3.51 0 3.51 0 0   7135752 

 Vasudev 
Commerce 
LLP 

AAM
FV54
70F 

1 27777
78 

0 0 277777
8 

1.37 27777
78 

0 277
777
8 

1.37 0 1.37 2777
778 

100   0 

 Clearing  79 19661 0 0 196615 0.97 196610 196 0.97 0 0.97 1500 7.63   1966159 



 

 
 

 

Members 59 9 59 615
9 

00 

 HUF  771 54862
95 

0 0 548629
5 

2.7 54862
95 

0 548
629
5 

2.7 0 2.7 1100
100 

20.0
5 

  5486195 

 Mayur 
Mukundbhai 
Desai Huf 

AAC
HD34
10K 

1 24953
33 

0 0 249533
3 

1.23 24953
33 

0 249
533
3 

1.23 0 1.23 0 0   2495333 

 LLP  15 99450 0 0 99450 0.05 99450 0 994
50 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0   99450 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 497 57745
28 

0 0 577452
8 

2.84 57745
28 

0 577
452
8 

2.84 0 2.84 4000
000 

69.2
7 

  5774528 

 Shapoorji 
Pallonji 
Mistry 

AAE
PM20
61M 

1 40000
00 

0 0 400000
0 

1.97 40000
00 

0 400
000
0 

1.97 0 1.97 4000
000 

100   4000000 

 Trusts  1 788 0 0 788 0 788 0 788 0 0 0 0 0   788 
 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 
 48895 11243

5691 
0 0 112435

691 
55.31 11243

5691 
0 112

435
691 

55.31 0 55.31 1875
7445 

16.6
8 

  10947163
4 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 48928 12287
3988 

0 0 122873
988 

60.44 12287
3988 

0 122
873
988 

60.44 0 60.44 2538
2445 

20.6
6 

  11328493
1 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 
 

 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


